e

Date
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
9:00
9:30
9:30
9:30
937
9:37
9:37

11}
4449
2980
4191
4448
2441
2426
4551
4559
4560
2419
3680
3685
4572
3825
2106
2347
3828
2070
4378
4379
4380
4381
4413
4377
4423
4373
3094
2077
4415
4162
4422
3819
4570
3817
2444
4294
2079
3769
3256
3849
3261
3267
3268

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Name
Mangaiah
Laltu
maryappa
G. Ishaq
Lakshmi k
Ramji
Nagesh
Biko
Hatiram
A Naresh
D Maruni
D Srinu
Srinu
D Dasamma
Kuramiah
Satama
B Nila
Kondiah
Devchand
Vijay
Jithu
Mahendra
Dhanarjay
Raju
Suraj
Purastam
Narasima
Raju
Narshima
Surender
Vijay
Mithiaiah
Badru
J Laxmi
Lachi Ram
Ravi
Srinu
Nisha
P Yadav
Pradeep
Bhupender
Rajen
Santosh

From Date: 12-Mar-1

Cont

UTT
GSR
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
GSR
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
GTI

GTI

GTI

GTI

OVL
GTI

OVL
GTI

UTT
UTT
OVL
GTIL

OVL
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
OVL
UTT
GSR
BY

GSR
BY

BY

BY

Type

EWK
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
CEN
Clv
CEN
Civ
ClIv
CIv

Skill

MH
MA

MH .

MH
FH

MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
MH
FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH

MH
MA
MH
MA
CO

MH
MH
MA
MA

To Date:

Wage

160
200
160
160
140
160
200
160
160
160
140
160
160
140
160
160
160
160
200
150
200
200
150
150
150
150
160
160
200
200
200
160
160
140
160
200
160
200
300
150
150

Out

14:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block

Payment Amount
Job Work™™ 160
On Ale 300
On A/c 160
On A/c 160
On Alc 140
On Alc 160
On A/c 300
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Alc 140
Job Wo;/ 160
OnAlc 160
On A/c 140
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Alc 300
On Alc 225
On Alc 300
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc 225
On A/c 160
On A/c 160
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 160
On A/c 160

p
On Alc 140
On Alc 160
On Alc 300
}e«pt. 160
On A/c 200
On Alc 300
On Ale 150
On Alc 150

3
175

i

T
Friiid il b
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-10  9:37 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10 9:37 3791 Santalal Yadav BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Mar-10 9:37 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:37 3480 Bainbai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-Mar-10  9:37 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:37 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3472 Vhurial BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
. 12-Mar-10  9:37 3473 Keswar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:37 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:37 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Mar-10 9:37 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:37 3258 Nandlal BY CLlv -MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10 9:40 4012 Ravinder MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10 9:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 f s
12-Mar-10  9:40 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
12-Mar-10  9:40 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:40 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Af¢c 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Mar-10  9:40 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Mar-10  9:40 4345 Birendra MDT CIV 'MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:40 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-Mar-10  9:43 4344 Sureshkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Mar-10  9:43 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:60 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:43 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 4012 Ravinder MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:43 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:43 4010 samad MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:43 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-10  9:43 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:43 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:43 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Mar-10  9:43 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 3865 K Savitri PXK v FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 3860 Sabitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Mar-10  9:43 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:47 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:47 3861 Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2389 P Brandavan PXK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale
12-Mar-10  9:47 3862 Parvathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10 9:47 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 3853 NGiribabu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c
12-Mar-10  9:47 3647 Purnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c
12-Mar-10  9:47 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 3055 B.Naresh Kum PXK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1t C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2804 Shanti P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10-  9:47 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c
12-Mar-10  9:47 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
12-Mar-10  9:47 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
12-Mar-10  9:47 2781 Prakash PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 3151 Santosh PK CIv MA | 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 3154 Kamala P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
12-Mar-10  9:54 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:54 3920 Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:54 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:54 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:54 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 2787 Narayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On A/c 300
&
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-10  9:54 2629 Abhi PKX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 3663 K Balraju PK CIv ‘MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 4064 Katlinga KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Mar-10  9:54 3919 Chennarao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
12-Mar-10  9:54 4398 Rambabau KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:54 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-Mar-10  9:54 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH - 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:54 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:54 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
12-Mar-10  9:57 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-Mar-10  9:57 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:57 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
12-Mar-10  9:57 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:57 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-Mar-10  9:57 3946 Ekra K} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:57 3944 Rushi KJ CIv "MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  9:57 4157 Krishna lal K} CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:57 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Mar-10  9:57 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:57 4158 Saraswati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

12-Mar-10  9:57 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c

12-Mar-10 9:57 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

12-Mar-10  9:57 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

12-Mar-10  9:57 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

12-Mar-10  9:57 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c

12-Mar-10  9:57 3913 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/e

12-Mar-10  9:57 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c

12-Mar-10  9:59 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c

12-Mar-10  9:59 4155 Shanveer KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-Mar-10  9:59 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 2439 Shanti UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
12-Mar-10  9:59 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:59 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-Mar-10  9:59 4283 Ravi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  9:59 3930 Sanjay MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3956 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  9:59 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
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- Date

12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
[2-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10

In
9:59
9:59
9:59
9:59
9:59
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

D
3937
3939
3775
3949
4024
2824
2061
3812
4567
4199
3252
4563
2076
4566
3521
4565
3096
3253
2211
3829
3686
2436
2434
2421
3402
4585
4583
4363
4597
4364
4205
4593
4382
4584
4591
4590
4589
4588
4369
4211
4125
4209
4214
3869

Name
Sangita
Kanchan
Yankaiah
Kanchan
sashi rao
Lalu
Kondama
Anjamma
Vijaya
naresh
Shanker
Joti
Venkatiah
Solki
Ramana
Laxmi
Laxmamma
G Mahesh
Laxma mama
D Anjamma
D Anita
Padma
Badhiri
neerana
Samni
Ramesh
Bhikshapathy
shankar
Ramulu
Nirajan
Rame krishna
Yakuv Swami
Suman
Mallesha
Naresh
Suresh
Nagraj
Venkatesh
Babu
B Thayanna
Mohd ilyas
M Narsappa
B Hanumaiah
Ajay kumar

Cont
MR
MR
MR
KJ
MR
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
BHM
BHM
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
BHM
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
BSP
BSP
GTI
BSP
GTI
BHM
BSP
GTI
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
GTI
BHM
GTI
BHM
BHM
GTI

Type
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAI
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAl
CEN
PAI
PAI
CEN

Skill
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH

‘FH

MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MA
CO
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
130
130
275
130
275
160
140
140
140
225
225
140
160
140
160
140
140
225
140
140
140
140
140
160
140
200
300
200
150
200
150
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
225
200
225
225
200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

,/"“‘\\:
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Block

Payment Amount

On A/c

On Alc

On Alc

On A/c

On A/c
" Job Woge”
Job Work”
Det

On Alc

On Alc

On A/c

On A/c

On Alc

On A/lc

Job Work
“OnAlc )

Job Wor/

OnAlc

) ;

“Job Work

On Alc

On A/c

On Alc

On A/c

On Alc

On Alc

On A/c

On A/c

On A/c

On A/c

On Alc

On Alc

On A/c

On A/c

On A/c

On Alc

On Alc

On A/c

On Alc

130
130
275
130
275
160
140
140
140
225
225
140
160
140
160
140
140
225
140
140
140
140
140
160
140
200
300
200
150
200
150
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
225
200
225
225
200
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-10  10:05 4105 M Muttam GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
12-Mar-10  10:05 3763 Narshima GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
12-Mar-10  10:07 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10 10:07 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  10:07 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3732 Chennaiah VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  10:07 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Mar-10  10:07 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3959 Tripanna VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
12-Mar-10  10:07 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3670 Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Mar-10  10:07 3957 Mallikarjun VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
12-Mar-10  10:07 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:07 4596 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:07 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
12-Mar-10  10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Mar-10  10:10 4254 Raj kumar SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
12-Mar-10  10:10 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225 7.
12-Mar-10  10:10 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275/;
12-Mar-10  10:10 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:10 4257 Manoj kumar SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-Mar-10  10:10 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-Mar-10  10:10 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
12-Mar-10  10:10 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-Mar-10  10:10 4019 MD Mussa SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:10 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:10 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:10 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Mar-10  10:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
12-Mar-10  10:10 3090 Ramu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Mar-10  10:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Mar-10  10:12 4581 VashamRedy KNR TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil/B}/ -0
12-Mar-10  10:12 4580 Durgaiah KNR TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C I\\Iil/By\/ 0
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Date
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10

In
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:15
10:15
10:35
10:35

D
4602
3325
4217
4179
3093
4152
4420
4499
2699
4537
4528
2500
2498
4529
4530
4501
4582
4219
4528
2492

Name
Deva
K Saidulu
E Nagesh
giri babu
Mahesh
Khaja
Shyam
AK. Pradhan
Nagaraju
Yaseen
Madhu
Satya Narayan
Jagaram
Srinu
Balakrishna
Balram Sahu
Krishna Reddy
Bababhai
Madhu
b.Pochia

Cont
SFK
VAR
BPO
PPN
VAR
BPO
OVL
AKP
VAR
BPO
MAD
VAR
VAR
MAD
MAD
AKP
KNR
SKM
MAD
BPO

Type
PAI
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
CEN
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
TIL
PLU
ELE
ELE

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MH
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
co
HM

T

et AT

Wage
225
160
250
275
160
250
200
300
250
160
300
250
250
250
250
250

0
250
300
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

ﬁ
A
rc

Payment
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
225
160
250
275
160
250
200
300
250
160
300
250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep Ffrom Date: 13-Mar-1 ~ To Date: 13/3/10
~ade : n

Date In ib Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Mar-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l/j C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 L¥ C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 4369 Babu GTI CEN MA - 200 18:00 1.5) C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 4364 Nirajan GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 4363 shankar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l;) C On A/c 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 3763 Narshima GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On A/c 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 2980 Laltu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l,j C On A/c 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 3769 Nisha GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5yC On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 3849 Pradeep GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IAS)C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  6:00 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.? C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160
13-Mar-10  6:00 4596 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1.53C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  6:00 4105 M Muttam GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IQC On A/c 300
13-Mar-10  9:30 4010 samad MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 /1 C On Ale 150
13-Mar-10  9:30 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C. On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:30 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:30 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4361 MDZabeed  MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 }
13-Mar-10  9:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 278 4
13-Mar-10  9:30 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:30 4344 Sureshkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4011 laxman rao MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10 9:30 4012 Ravinder MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10 9:30 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  9:30 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:30 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:30 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:30 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:30 4034 MD Safrulu = MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:30 4346 Diiipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:32 3791 Santalal Yadav BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 3071800 T On AT 130

:
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:32 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:32 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3480 Bainbai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10 9:32 3473 Keswar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[3-Mar-10  9:32 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10 9:32 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:32 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  9:32 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:32 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:32 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3853 N Giri babu PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 2403 Vanandi PK CIlv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3663 K Balraju PK CIv "MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:34 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 .
13-Mar-10  9:34 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale \)
13-Mar-10  9:34 2787 Narayan PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c /
13-Mar-10  9:34 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c ’ 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 2389 P Brandavan PXK Cciv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10 ~ 9:34 3151 Santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 -
13-Mar-10  9:34 3479 Parmila BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:34 3513 Somesar PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:34 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:34 2372 Govindo PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3856 N Ravikumar PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:39 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  9:39 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:39 2641 raghave PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:39 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 2797 Jayaram PK CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:39 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:39 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:39 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3860 Sabitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 2804 Shanti PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3862 Parvathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3864 K Jyothi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3866 . K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/e 130
13-Mar-10  9:39 3156 Hemmo PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Mar-10  9:44 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:44 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:44 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:44 3921 K Savitri KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:44 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:44 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc }36
13-Mar-10  9:44 3913 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc /275
13-Mar-10  9:44 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:44 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv ‘MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:44 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:44 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:44 4156 G Srino KJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:44 4157 Krishna lal KIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:44 4158 Saraswati KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:50 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:50 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH - 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:50 3946 Ekra KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:50 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10 9:50 3944 Rushi KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:50 4398 Rambabau KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:50 4397 Om prasad K} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:50 4283 Ravi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10 9:52 3782 Narshima MR  CIV ‘MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

19 March, 2010 Page 3 of 7

S i




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:52 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:52 4024 sashi rao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:52 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:52 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:52 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  9:52 3930 Sanjay MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3934 Jailan bai MR ClvV FH - 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10 9:52 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:52 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10 9:52 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3732 Chennaiah VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3669 Irana VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3670 Padma VM CIv 'FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
13-Mar-10  9:55 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:55 3652 V Murali VM CIv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  9:55 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3954 Shekhar VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:55 3953 Narayana VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:55 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc .
13-Mar-10  9:56 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wor’lg// 140
13-Mar-10  9:56 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:56 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Mar-10  9:56 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  9:56 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
13-Mar-10  9:56 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc /;_/' 200
13-Mar-10  9:56 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
13-Mar-10  9:56 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Mar-10  9:56 4219 Bababhai SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Mar-10  9:56 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  9:56 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
13-Mar-10  9:56 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc g 150
13-Mar-10  9:56 2444 Lachi Ram UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wor/ 160
13-Mar-10  9:56 4354 MDRaheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Mar-10  9:56 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150

R\
&
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:56 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Mar-10  9:56 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:060 1 C Job W914(/ 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Dapt.’b 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ~Job Worl;/ 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 2076 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C D;.p‘t/ ) 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 4191 maryappa UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J;)bWorlg/ 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 4566 Solki UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /De{/ 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 3812 Anjamma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 4448 G.Ishaq UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc . 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wor}/ 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 2437 Bajji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job Wor/,/ 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 3817 T Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 4449 Mangaiah UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job Wo 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Job Work 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 3686 D Anita UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On A/c™ 140
13-Mar-10  9:57 2077 Raju UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWork/ 160
13-Mar-10  9:57 3680 D Maruni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale*

13-Mar-10  9:57 4570 Badru UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C pﬁ‘«lﬂ/

13-Mar-10  9:57 3829 D Anjamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work

13-Mar-10  9:57 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job Wor(

13-Mar-10  9:57 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc e

13-Mar-10  9:58 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale

13-Mar-10  9:58 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4559 Biko UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 3253 G Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:58 4568 Shaker UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 2061 Kondama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:58 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:58 4205 Ramekrishna BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4209 M Narsappa  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:58 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  9:58 4211 B Thayanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  9:58 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale

13-Mar-10  9:58 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c
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Date in j1)] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:58 4296 Mantu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Mar-10  9:58 4298 Jagabandhu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
13-Mar-10  9:58 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
13-Mar-10  9:58 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c 140
13-Mar-10  9:59 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL 60) 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
13-Mar-10  9:59 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4240 Birjolal DNM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  9:59 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA » 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4082 P Apparao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10 9:59 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Mar-10  9:59 4234 D Narshima  DNM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
13-Mar-10  9:59 4236 Ashirbad DNM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
13-Mar-10  9:59 4239 Ramashish DNM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
13-Mar-10  9:59 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  9:59 4419 lithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Mar-10  9:59 3090 Ramu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Mar-10  10:00 3093 Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
13-Mar-10 10:00 4254 Raj kumar SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
13-Mar-10  10:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  10:00 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  10:00 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  10:00 3325 K Saidulu VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  10:00 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  10:00 2498 Jagaram VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

13-Mar-10  10:00 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c

13-Mar-10  10:00 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c ;
13-Mar-10  10:00 4257 Manoj kumar SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Mar-10  10:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Mar-10  10:10 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Mar-10  10:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Mar-10  10:10 4582 KrishnaReddy KNR  TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Ni]/By./ 0
13-Mar-10  10:10 4581 Vasham Redy KNR  TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By 0
13-Mar-10  10:15 4152 Khaja BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc ~ 250
13-Mar-10  10:15 4380 lJithu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Mar-10  10:15 4382 Suman GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  10:15 4499 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-Mar-10  10:15 4501 Balram Sahu AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Mar-10  10:15 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
13-Mar-10  10:15 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Mar-10  10:15 4379 Vijay GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
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Date In
13-Mar-10  10:15
13-Mar-10  10:25
13-Mar-10  10:25
13-Mar-10  10:45
13-Mar-10  11:00
13-Mar-10  11:00

iD
4537
4596
4007
3912
2492
4003

Name

Yaseen
Kanakaiah
Vishnu

K Jangnnath
b.Pochia
SK Mustafa

2 &

Cont
BPO
BSP
BPO
KJ
BPO
SKM

Type
ELE
CEN
ELE
Clv
ELE
PLU

Skill
MH
MH
MA
CO
HM
CO

Wage
160
150
250
300
300
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/

Amount

160

150 -
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From Date: 14-Mar-1 To Date: 14/3/10

n

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-10  6:00 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 14:00 iC On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On A/c 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On A/c 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 14:00 1 C On A/c 225
14-Mar-10  6:00 3253 G Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 14:00 1 C On A/c 225
14-Mar-10  6:00 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3663 K Bal raju PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3665 B Padma PX CIv FH 130 14:00 1C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3700 Venkateshwar MR Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 3763 Narshima GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 3914 K Yakashi KJ Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On A/c 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3847 Sunil GSR  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On A/c 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 3849 Pradeep GSR  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3862 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On A/c
14-Mar-10  6:00 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ale
14-Mar-10  6:00 3912 K Jangnnath KIJ CIv CO 300 14:00 1 C On Ale
14-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Aept.
14-Mar-10  6:00 3769 Nisha GSR  CEN MA 200 14:60 1C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 14:00 1 C On A€ 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C “Dept. 160
14-Mar-16 6:00 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Mar-10  6:00 2369 C.Jagarnath PK Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2389 PBrandavan PXK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 14:.00 | C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2401 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 iC On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2405 Laxminarayan PXK CIv MA 275 14:00 Lol On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3151 Santosh P.K CIv TIA™ o g, ; ] C On Alc 275
19 March, 2010 : @772“ udit Page 1 of 3
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Mar-10  6:00 2444 Lachi Ram UIT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C )ept/ 160
14-Mar-10  6:00 3058 Vishwanath PKX CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Mar-10  6:00 2629 Abhi PK CIvV MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2787 Narayan PK Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On A/c 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 2804 Shanti PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 2980 Laltu GSR  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ale 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum PXK CIvV MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Mar-10  6:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Mar-10  6:00 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP PLU CO 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Mar-10  6:00 4369 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
14-Mar-10  6:00 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4380 Jithu GT1 CEN MA 200 14:00 1C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 4383 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On A/c
14-Mar-10  6:00 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 14:00 I C On A/c
14-Mar-10  6:00 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale
14-Mar-10  6:00 4397 Om prasad KJ CIvV MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale
14-Mar-10  6:00 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA - 275 14:00 1 C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 14:.00 i C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 4448 G. Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Dept.
14-Mar-10  6:00 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAI MA 225 14:00 iC 62/0
14-Mar-10  6:00 4501 Balram Sahu AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 1C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 4502 Subha AKP PLU MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
14-Mar-10  6:00 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On A/c
14-Mar-10  6:00 4520 KanelPatrea AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On A/c
14-Mar-10  6:00 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4552 Subrata GSR  CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc 200
[4-Mar-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 14:00 1 C On A/c 300
14-Mar-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On A/c 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Mar-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN 14:00 1 C On A/e 200
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Date
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10
14-Mar-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

D
4402
3948
3916
3917
3918
3919
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3930
3933
3939
4283
3945
4282
3949
3950
4024
4155
4157
4162
4179
4180
4191
4199
4205
4211
4596
3944

Name
N Krushna
Arjun
Prasad
K Srinu
P Kumar
Chenna rao
K Savitri
N Laxmi
B Ramanamm
B Devi
K Bharati
Sanjay
Ranga
Kanchan
Ravi
Ganga
B Satish
Kanchan
Hemmo
sashi rao
Shanveer
Krishna lal
Surender
giri babu
Jhanger
maryappa
naresh
Rame krishna
B Thayanna
Kanakaiah
Rushi

Cont
KIJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
MR
MR
MR
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
MR
KJ
KJ
GTI
PPN
PPN
UTT
BHM
BHM
BHM
BSP
KJ

Type
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIvV

- CIV

cv
cv
CIv
e
cv
CEN
WEL
WEL
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAI
CEN
CIvV

Skill
HM
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH

Wage
300
150
275
275
275
150
130
130
130
130
130
275
275
130
275
150
275
130
130
275
150
130
200
275
275
160
225
150
225
150
150

Out

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Attn Block

‘3}\\
N

@]

AR

)
O\O\\O

r—‘\ e

Payment
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale”

ept.
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c

Amount
300
150
275
275
275
150
130
130
130
130
130
275
275
130
275
150
275
130
130
275
150
130
200
275
275
160
225
150
225
150
150
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date; 15-Mar-1  To Date: 15/3/10
~ ke n H

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn iBlock Payment Amount
15-Mar-10 ~ 6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On A/ 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 17 C /BepKV 160
15-Mar-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 15" C {On Alc 450
15-Mar-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 153 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)1C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On A/c 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On A/c 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 12 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5} C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5’/’: C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 Ly C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  6:00 4596 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 Ly C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1' C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C On A/c 300
15-Mar-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.} C On Alc 300 y
15-Mar-10  8:40 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 ";1 C On Alc 275 /
15-Mar-10  8:40 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 J
15-Mar-10  8:40 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3954 Shekhar VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3953 Narayana VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  8:40 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:40 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:40 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:40 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  8:40 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:40 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
15-Mar-10 8:40 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:45 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10  8:45 3924 B Devi KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
15-Mar-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10 845 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:45 4158 Saraswati KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  8:45 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH .. LeodGe, On A%/c 150

15-Mar-10  8:50 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH On Allc 150

Y audit
2

iviasen
preunegnyeoes GG
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  8:50 4155 Shanveer KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 4157 Krishna lal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 3946 Ekra KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
15-Mar-10  8:50 3944 Rushi KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 3923 B Ramanamm KIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10 8:50 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv ‘MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
15-Mar-10  8:50 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna KJ CIlv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  8:50 4400 A Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 4398 Rambabau K} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10  8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  8:50 4283 Ravi KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Mar-10 9:00 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c

15-Mar-10  9:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Mar-10  9:00 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Mar-10  9:00 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc /275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  9:00 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10  9:00 3258 Nandlal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:05 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  9:05 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Mar-10  9:05 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:05 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:05 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-Mar-10  9:05 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:05 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  9:05 2479 Ashok CHS CEN MA 180 18:00 1 C On Alc 180
15-Mar-10  9:07 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:07 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  9:07 2804 Shanti PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:07 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:07 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:07 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  9:07 2787 Narayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  9:07 3253 G Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
15-Mar-10  9:07 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10 9:07 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  9:07 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10.  9:07 4211 B Thayanna  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
15-Mar-10  9:07 4205 Ramekrishna BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  9:07 2629 Abhi PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:07 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:07 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/e 275
15-Mar-10  9:07 3665 B Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  9:10 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[5-Mar-10  9:10 3151 Santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Mar-10 9:10 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c

15-Mar-10  9:10 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Mar-10  9:10 3853 NGiribabu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Mar-10  9:10 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C OnAle
15-Mar-10  9:10 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 3647 Purnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 3663 K Bal raju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 3055 B.Naresh Kum PXK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  9:10 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:10 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3862 Parvathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3860 Sabitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:15 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:15 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10 9:15 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:15 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10  9:15 4345 Birendra MDT 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
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9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
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9:25
9:25

D
2406
2402
2401
2397
2372
4346
4349
4013
3901
3955
4032
4347
4012
4039
4011
3942
3941
4360
4040
4362
4041
3910
4033
4034
4361
4519
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4344
4348
2441
3402
4567
3703
3521
2437
2436
4568
2077
2604
3933
4191
4190
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3939

Name
Veralaxmi
Padma
Nagaraju
Kamalama
Govindo
Dilip kumar
Mahesh pasha
MD Darod
MD Amzad
MD Jabwad
MD Eslam
Rakesh kumar
Ravinder
Biram
laxman rao
Shosila
Rajesh
Ajay kumar
Sila bai .
Muna
Jantri bai
MD Tahir
MD Mumtazir
MD Safrulu
MD Zabeed
Giridhar
Subha
Suresh kumar
MD Shavie
Lakshmi k
Samni
Vijaya
Durga rao
Ramana
Bajji
Padma
Shaker
Raju
Sirisha
Ranga
maryappa
shivani
sajamma

Kanchan

Cont
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
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MDT
AKP
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UTT
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UTT
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CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PLU
PLU
CIv
Clv
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWK
EWK
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CIv
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FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
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MA
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FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
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MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
FH

Wage
130
130
275
130
275
150
275
275
275
275
275
150
275
130
275
130
150
275
130
275
130
300
275
275
275
250
150
275
275
140
140
140
130
160
140
140
160
160
140
275
160
140
140
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

OO0 00000000000000000000000000000000000000a00n

Payment Amount

On A/c 130
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 150
On A/c 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On A/c 150
On A/lc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Ale 150
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On A/c 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 300
On A/c 275 ¢
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 250
On A/c 150
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 140
On A/c - 140
JobVVoQ{//// 140
OnAl 130

;?gﬁf/ 160
n Alc 140
On Alc 7140
Job WO/ 160

Job VVork;;,/// 160

Job WorkZ 140
On Alc 275
On A/c 160
On Alc : 140
Job Wop// 140
On Alc’ 130
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  9:25 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Mar-10  9:25 3934 Jailan bai MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:25 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Mar-10  9:25 2076 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wl(yk// 160
15-Mar-10  9:25 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWEgk’l/ 160
15-Mar-10  9:25 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:25 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:30 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Mar-10  9:30 3538 MD Yousuf LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
15-Mar-10  9:30 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
. 15-Mar-10  9:30 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10.  9:30 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10 9:30 3536 MD Arif LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
15-Mar-10  9:30 4414 MRaju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
15-Mar-10  9:30 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Mar-10  9:30 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
15-Mar-10  9:30 4152 Khaja BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Mar-10  9:30 3775 Yankaiah MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10  9:30 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Mar-10 9:30 4217 E Nagesh BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
15-Mar-10  9:30 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
15-Mar-10  9:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On A/c 250
15-Mar-10  9:30 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc
15-Mar-10  9:30 3534 Shamshudding 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On A/c
15-Mar-10 9:30 4007 Vishnu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
15-Mar-10  9:55 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
15-Mar-10  9:55 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10.  9:55 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275"
15-Mar-10  9:55 2980 Laltu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
15-Mar-10  9:55 4552 Subrata GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
15-Mar-10  9:55 4082 P Apparao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
15-Mar-10  9:55 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Mar-10 9:55 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
15-Mar-10  9:55 3849 Pradeep GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Mar-10  9:55 3769 Nisha GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
15-Mar-10  9:55 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Mar-10  10:05 2498 Jagaram VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
15-Mar-10  10:05 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
15-Mar-10  10:05 3093 Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 icC On Alc 160
15-Mar-10  10:05 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
15-Mar-10  10:05 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Mar-10  10:05 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
15-Mar-10  10:05 3768 Chandu 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 275

15-Mar-10  10:15 2306 P.Santosh Ku 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  10:15 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 {l/C On A / 250
15-Mar-10  10:15 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 XY c On A/c~ 275
15-Mar-10  10:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 }/C On A/,z/ 275
15-Mar-10  10:15 4253 JHussain SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On A/g/ 225
15-Mar-10  10:15 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 rc OnA/g/ 225
15-Mar-10 10:15 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 /I/C OnA/;/ 150
15-Mar-10 10:15 4003 SK Mustafa ~SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 C On A///c/ 300
15-Mar-10  10:15 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 il/C. OnA;/_ 150
15-Mar-10  10:15 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 .}/ OnA/g/ 150
15-Mar-10  10:15 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 300 18:00 Py OnA/fé/ 300
15-Mar-10 10:15 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 ,/C OnA/g’f 250
15-Mar-10  10:15 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 },;C On A{g// 150
15-Mar-10  10:15 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 i(/l’ C On A/}'/ 225
15-Mar-10  10:15 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 Vx/ OnA/():?x/, 275
15-Mar-10  10:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 Y C On A/c{// 300
15-Mar-10  10:15 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 ,l//C OnA/c/ 250
15-Mar-10  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 075 C On Alc 120
15-Mar-10  18:00 4448 G.Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 075 C On Alc 120
15-Mar-10 18:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 075 C On Alc 120
15-Mar-10  18:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 075 C On Alc 120
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160
16-Mar-10  6:00 4376 Sanjay GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% C €On Alc 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 4373 Purastam GTL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ C On A/c 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 4372 Vhagvan GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 4369 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z) C On Ale 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 4363 shankar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3769 Nisha GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:) C On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y C On A/c 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3849 Pradeep GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 145) C On Alc 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 3268 Santosh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1.5C On Alc 412.5
16-Mar-10  6:00 2980 Laltu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.,?C On A/c 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3851 Kalu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) C On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
16-Mar-10  6:00 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1. C On Alc 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 4162 Surender GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;) C On A/c 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 4125 Mohd ilyas GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5‘ C On Alc -~ 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobW?‘r)g/ 160
16-Mar-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On A/c 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1C On A/c 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 3315 Dinesh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1.5._/C On Alc 412.5
16-Mar-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4380 Jithu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Alc 300 \
16-Mar-10  6:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C D/ep(./ - 160
16-Mar-10  6:00 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job Worl_;/ 140
16-Mar-10  6:00 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S/C On Alc 300 .
16-Mar-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5vC On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 4382 Suman GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Ale 225
16-Mar-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  6:00 4552 Subrata GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Alc 300
16-Mar-10  6:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 {5 C On Alc 450
16-Mar-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
16-Mar-10  9:00 3538 MD Yousuf LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
16-Mar-10  9:00 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA . 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
16-Mar-10  9:00 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
16-Mar-10  9:05 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Mar-10  9:05 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:05 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA C. Po275
16-Mar-10 9:05 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

i6-Mar-10  9:05 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
16-Mar-10  9:05 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV (60) 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
16-Mar-10  9:05 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:05 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4347 Rakeshkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
16-Mar-10  9:05 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:05 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Mar-10  9:05 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 t C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
16-Mar-10  9:05 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
16-Mar-10  9:05 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 4344 Sureshkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Mar-10°  9:10 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:10 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:10 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:10 3791 Santalal Yadav BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
16-Mar-10  9:10 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:10 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c

16-Mar-10  9:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c

16-Mar-10  9:10 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH | 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/lc

16-Mar-10  9:10 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
16-Mar-10  9:15 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Mar-10  9:15 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:15 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
16-Mar-10  9:15 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
16-Mar-10  9:16 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:16 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:16 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
16-Mar-10  9:16 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Mar-10  9:16 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
16-Mar-10  9:16 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIlv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Mar-10  9:16 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Mar-10  9:16 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

- xG
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Date
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10
16-Mar-10

9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21

D

2629
2369
2403
2787
2389
2804
2811
2813
3151
3058
3057
3056
2390
3055
2401
2397
2395
3154
3856
3868
3853
3865
3862
3861
3157
3860
3665
3664
3663
3647
3513
4019
4356
4354
3866
4602
2631
4065
4256
4496
4364
3089
4353
4352

Name
Abhi
C.Jagarnath
Vanandi
Narayan
P Brandavan
Shanti
P Laxmi
Saraswati
Santosh
Vishwanath
Ganapathi
Vasudev
Anakith
B.Naresh Kum
Nagaraju
Kamalama
Manjula
Kamala
N Ravi kumar
K Gopinath
N Giri babu
K Savitri
Parvathi
Savitri
Sano
Sabitri
B Padma
B Arjun
K Bal raju
Purna chandra
Somesar
MD Mussa
T Raja shekar
MD Raheem
K Jasuda
Deva
Govindu
MD zubeer
Satrodhan
Demudu
Nirajan
P. Ranjit Kum
Murali

Shiva shyam

Cont

PK
PX
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
SKM
SKM
SKM
PK
SFK
PK
SKM
SHvV
PPN
GTI
PPN
SHV
SHV

Type
Clv
CIv
CIv
C1v
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
C1v
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv
PAI
CIv
PLU
PAI
WEL
CEN

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA .
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
130
150
150
275
130
130
130
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
150
150
150
130
225
275
250
225
150
200
150
225
225

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:99

19 March, 2010

Attn

Block Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Ale
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
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C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
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Amount

275
275
275
275
275
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
130
150
150
275
130




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Mar-10 921 4259 Satish SHV PAI  MA 225 18:00 (Tc On Alc 25
16:Mar-10 921 4253 JHusssin ~ SHV PAI  MA 225 18:00 1/(: On Al 225
16-Mar-10 921 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 l/ C On Alc

16-Mar-10 921 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 / On Ale

16-Mar-10 921 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 /fc On Al /
16-Mar-10 921 2528 PPraveen PPN WEL  CO 300 18:00 IC On Alc 300
16:Mar-10 921 4350 Hariom SHV PAI  MH 150 18:00 Z /

- Oryc 150

19 March, 2010 Page 4 of 4



<7 a4 gl— o= §h
o 6% @,;Lg Zﬁ < AL

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 17-Mar-1  To Date: 17/3/10

- n

Date In b Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Mar-10  6:00 3473 Keswar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 4125
17-Mar-10  6:00 2980 Laltu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 15/ C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.1, C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 4376 Sanjay GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1; C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1,'/ C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 4380 Jithu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/) C On Ale 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 4271 Mustafa GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 ].3 C On Alc 412.5
17-Mar-10  6:00 3471 Prakash BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1.5, C On A/c 4125
17-Mar-10  6:00 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 IZBC On Alc 412.5
17-Mar-10  6:00 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5y C On Ale 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 4125 Mohd ilyas GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On A/c 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 3543 Manju BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1.5) C On A/c 195
17-Mar-10  6:00 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 15) C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 3763 Narshima GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 4552 Subrata GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  6:00 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1.;C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ Pept/ 160
17-Mar-10  6:00 4169 Shekar GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/((23 On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  8:30 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:30 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2},7/5/
17-Mar-10  8:30 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3547 Anjani BY Clv .FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:30 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:30 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10 8:30 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3480 Bainbai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:30 3479 Parmila BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:30 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:30 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Mar-10  8:35 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:35 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:35 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:35 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Civ MH 130..18:00 1 C On A/c 150
17-Mar-10 835 3791 Santalal Yadav BY  CIV MA 275 {800 Iy Onavc 275
17-Mar-10 8:39 3954 Shekhar VM CIv .MA / K& On Alc 275

P ' - Auglit -
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Mar-10  8:39 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3652 V Murali VM CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
17-Mar-10  8:39 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:39 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3960 Vhemesh VM crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:39 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MAb 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10.  8:39 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:39 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:40 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
17-Mar-10  8:40 3769 Nisha GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
17-Mar-10  8:40 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  8:40 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  8:40 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
17-Mar-10  8:40 3849 Pradeep GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150 /E{""’”‘“\\
17-Mar-10  8:40 3851 Kalu GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200 &2 |
17-Mar-10  8:42 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 \
17-Mar-10  8:42 3151 Santosh PK Cc1v MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:42 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc ,//275
17-Mar-10  8:42 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:42 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:42 2796 Lachana PKX CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150'
17-Mar-10  8:42 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:42 3862 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
17-Mar-10  8:42 2798 Ramesh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
17-Mar-10  8:42 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:42 3867 K Apanna PK C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Mar-10  8:42 3057 Ganapathi PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3856 NRavikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10 8:50 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3860 Sabitri PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:50 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 2372 Govindo PK CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

4 K
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Mar-10  8:50 3663 K Balraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
17-Mar-10  8:50 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 2403 Vanandi PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 3516 Ramesh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Mar-10  8:50 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275.
17-Mar-10  8:55 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
17-Mar-10  8:55 2804 Shanti PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:55 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:55 2787 Narayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:55 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:55 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Mar-10  8:55 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:55 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:55 3413 Durgasingh PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:55 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:55 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  8:59 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:59 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:59 3944 Rushi KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:59 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:59 3949 Kanchan KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:59 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  8:59 3920 Krishna KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  8:59 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
17-Mar-10  9:05 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  9:05 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  9:05 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  9:05 4282 B Satish KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
17-Mar-10  9:05 3923 B Ramanamm K] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  9:05 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv CcO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  9:05 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv -MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 3917 K Srinu KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10 9:05 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Mar-10  9:05 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 4283 Ravi KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:10 4347 Rakeshkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  9:10 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:10 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
17-Mar-10  9:10 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10 9:10 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:10 4344 Suresh kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:10 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/lc
17-Mar-10  9:10 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:10 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10 9:10 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c
17-Mar-10  9:10 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:10 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c
17-Mar-10  9:10 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c
17-Mar-10  9:10 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale
17-Mar-10  9:15 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:15 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:15 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Co . 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:15 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:15 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c
17-Mar-10  9:20 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c
17-Mar-10  9:20 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:20 3253 G Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Mar-10  9:20 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
17-Mar-10 9:20 4211 B Thayanna  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  9:20 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl -MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  9:20 4199 naresh BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  9:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:35 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  9:35 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  9:35 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
17-Mar-10  9:35 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  9:35 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10 9:45 4219 Bababhai SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  9:45 4354 MD Raheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Mar-10  9:45 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Mar-100  9:45 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
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17-Mar-10  9:45 4065 MD zubeer SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘)/ C On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  9:55 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 /J/C On Alc 160
17-Mar-10  9:55 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 4/]/ C On Alc 200
17-Mar-10  9:55 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 /1 C On Alc 200
17-Mar-10  9:55 4589 Nagra_f BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 : }/C On Alc 200
17-Mar-10  9:55 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 'il/ C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  9:55 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 A /C On Alc 200
- 17-Mar-10  9:55 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 rf/ C On A/c 200
17-Mar-10  9:55 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 ,}/ c On Alc - 200
17-Mar-10  10:05 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 /1/C Job Work 160
17-Mar-10  10:05 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘Yo Dept: 140
17-Mar-10 10:05 4559 Biko UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 xc 7 ,mpt/ 160
17-Mar-10  10:05 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 /I/C % /
17-Mar-10  10:05 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 /I/C “Job Work#
17-Mar-10  10:05 3680 D Maruni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 )/C Job Worg_;/ 140
17-Mar-10  10:05 4007 Vishnu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 LC On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  10:05 4217 E Nagesh BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/C'/ On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  10:05 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 : Dept 160
17-Mar-10°  10:05 4152 Khaja BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 ,:?C O@: 250
17-Mar-10  10:05 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 Job Work' 160 -
17-Mar-10  10:05 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 51/C Job Worl 160
17-Mar-10  10:25 2498 Jagaram VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /1/(/1 On A/ct 250
17-Mar-10  10:25 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 v C On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  10:25 4501 Balram Sahu AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I‘/C On A/c ,/250
17-Mar-10  10:25 4499 AXK.Pradhan AKP  PLU CO 300 18:00 _A/C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  10:25 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 ,J/C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  10:25 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 A/C_ On Alc 20/3
17-Mar-10  10:25 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 .J//C On Alc 160
17-Mar-10  10:25 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 *,,I/C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  10:25 4067 Ramu SCM  Clv MA 275 18:00 l/C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  10:25 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH . 150 18:00 Jl/ c On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  10:25 4083 Narayan SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 xc On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  10:25 4602 Deva SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘:)/C On Alc 225
17-Mar-10  10:25 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 _/I/C On A/c 275
17-Mar-10  10:25 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 /I/C On Alc 275
17-Mar-10  10:30 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 J,l//C On A/c 250
17-Mar-10  10:30 4333 Naresh VTH TIL MA 300 18:00 J/C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  10:30 4334 Raju VIH TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘_I/C On Alc 300
17-Mar-10  10:30 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 ;/C On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  10:30 3534 Shamshudding 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
17-Mar-10  10:30 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150
17-Mar-10  10:30 3538 MD Yousuf LS PLU MH 150 18:00 l/C On Alc 150
17-Mar-10 10:30 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 ,,l/C On Alc 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Mar-10  6:00 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1% C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 4380 Jithu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.,\0 On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 51/3 C On Alc 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 15 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 “1/; C On Alc 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 13 C On A/c 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 j C On Alc 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 }/5) C On Alc 195
18-Mar-10  6:00 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 Ly C On Ale 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTIL CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 ;) C On Alc 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 3 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv co 300 18:00 ﬁ C On A/c 450
18-Mar-10  6:00 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 Li\ C On A/c 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ?eﬁ 160
18-Mar-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.57C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1;) C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5‘) C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On A/c 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 15 C On Alc 450
18-Mar-10  6:00 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 _L:) C On Alc 195
18-Mar-10  6:00 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 l.v C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 4034 MD Safrulu = MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 9 C On Alc 412.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 337.5
18-Mar-10  6:00 4125 Mohd ilyas GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1:)C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  6:00 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  6:00 4499 AX. Pradhan AKP PLU CO 300 18:00 1.5 f On Alc 450
18-Mar-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5°C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  8:40 3253 G Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 3404 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4205 Ramekrishna BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  8:40 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1cC On Ale 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4173 sithu BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4211 B Thayanna  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:40 4388 Kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  8:50 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 2402 Padma PK E, 1iC On Ale 130
18Mar-10  8:50 3151 Santosh PK | 1c On Alc 275

|
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Mar-10  8:50 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 3663 K Balraju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 3860 Sabitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Mar-10  8:50 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 2395 Manjula PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:50 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 2787 Narayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
18-Mar-10  8:50 2804 Shanti PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
18-Mar-10°  8:55 2389 P Brandavan PXK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 2368 P.Kumar PK ClIv CcOo 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
18-Mar-10  8:55 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
18-Mar-10  8:55 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:55 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:55 3862 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:55 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  8:55 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 3856 N Ravikumar PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  8:55 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  8:55 2798 Ramesh P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
18-Mar-10  8:55 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
18-Mar-10  8:55 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:35 2781 Prakash PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
18-Mar-10  8:55 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:10 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 3157 Sano PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:10 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:10 2402 Padma PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
19 March, 2010 Page 2 of 6
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
18-Mar-10  9:10 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3921 K Savitri K} CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
[8-Mar-10  9:15 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3913 Ganesh KJ C1v MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv Cco 300 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4396 B Suresh KJ CIV MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4400 A Krishna KJ Cv MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4402 N Krushna KJ CIvV HM 300 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 4283 Ravi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 .
18-Mar-10  9:15 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3920 Krishna K} CIv MH - 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3944 Rushi KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:15 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3534 Shamshudding 1.S PLU MA 250 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3538 MD Yousuf LS PLU MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:20 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3791 Santalal Yadav BY CIv MA . 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIvV MH 150 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3473 Keswar BY CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00
18-Mar-10  9:30 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00
19 March, 2010
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C On Ale 275
C On A/c 130
C On Alc 150
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On A/c 275
C On A/c 275
C On Alc 300
C On A/c 130
C On A/c 150
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C On A/c 300
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 130
C On A/c 275
C On Ale 275
C On Alc 150
C On A/c 130
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 150
C On A/c 130
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 250
C On A/c 250
C On A/c 250
C On A/c 150
C On A/c 150
C On A/c 250
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 130
Cc On A/c 130
C On Alc 275
C On A/c 275
C On Alc 150
C On A/c 275
C On Alc 150
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C On Ale 275
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Mar-10  9:30 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:30 3547 Anjani BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  9:30 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  9:40 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:40 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
18-Mar-10  9:40 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Mar-10  9:40 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV Cco 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
18-Mar-10  9:40 4344 Suresh kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
18-Mar-10.  9:40 4010 samad MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:40 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4012 Ravinder MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On A/e 150
18-Mar-10  9:40 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:40 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Mar-10  9:50 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:50 4219 Bababhai SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
18-Mar-10  9:50 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  9:50 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  9:50 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
18-Mar-10  9:50 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Mar-10  9:50 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Mar-10  10:00 4559 Biko UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /D,qm/ 140
18-Mar-10. 10:00 4189 saiamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c ’ 140
18-Mar-10  10:00 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work”” 140
18-Mar-10  10:00 4568 Shaker UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/& 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept, 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 3828 BNila UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 2076 Venkatiah UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 4563 Joti UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Mar-10  10:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Mar-10  10:00 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18-Mar-10  10:00 3680 D Maruni UTT EWK ~ FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
18-Mar-10  10:00 2077 Raju UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 160
18-Mar-10  10:00 2441 Lakshmik UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job ngfig 140
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Date
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10

In
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:25
10:25

D
2437
2436
2419
4019
2980
3700
3847
3849
3851
3777
3775
3931
3705
4552
4551
3930
3787
3933
3934
3937
3939
4501
4169
3763
4502
3659
3732
3998
3960
3959
3953
3951
3652
3765
3695
3692
3669
3691
3651
3653
3649
3670
2306
4333

Name
Bajji
Padma
A Naresh
MD Mussa
Laltu
Venkateshwar
Sunil
Pradeep
Kalu
Elamma
Yankaiah
Anil
Appaiah
Subrata
Nagesh
Sanjay
Jayamma
Ranga
Jailan bai
Sangita
Kanchan
Balram Sahu
Shekar
Narshima
Subha
Soniya
Chennaiah
B Padma
Vhemesh
Tripanna
Narayana
Sampurana
V Murali
Narsappa
Radhika
Sandeep kuma
Irana
Hem kumar
Nagbushanam
Laxmi
nagaraju
Padma
P.Santosh Ku
Naresh

Cont

UTT
UTT
UTT
SKM
GSR
MR
GSR
GSR
GSR
MR
MR
MR
MR
GSR
GSR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR

GTI
GTI
AKP
GTI
VM
VM
VM
VM
vM
KJ
VM
VM
VM

vM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
PPN
VTH

Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
PLU
CEN
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
PLU
CEN
CEN
PLU
CEN
cv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
WEL
TIL

Skill

FH
FH

MH .

MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
FH

FH

FH

MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

-FH

MA
MA
MA
FH

Co
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
FH

MA
MA

Wage
140
140
160
150
200
275
150
150
200
130
275
275
150
200
200
275
130
275
130
130
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

conNnon0oOoOoco0oOc0co00000O00ac00000cO0000O00O00O000000000000a0an0

Block

Payment mount
Job Wo 140
On A/c - 140

Job wa;/ 160

On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c

150
200
275
150
150
200
130
275
275
150
200
200
275
130
275
130
130
130
250

130
300
275
130
275
275
275
275
130
275
130
275
300
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Date
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10

In
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25

ID
4505
4334
4067
4003
4066
4007
4537
4217
4179
4082
4083
4122
4180
3093
2500
2511
2528
4496
2699
4536

Name
Srinivas
Raju
Ramu
SK Mustafa
Simha chalam
Vishnu
Yaseen
E Nagesh
giri babu
P Appa rao
Narayan
Bagg raji
Jhanger
Mahesh
Satya Narayan
Munna
P.Praveen
Demudu
Nagaraju

Rajeev

Cont
VAR
VTH
SCM
SKM
SCM
BPO
BPO
BPO
PPN
SCM
SCM
SCM
PPN
VAR
VAR
PPN
PPN
PPN
VAR
BPO

Type
ELE
TIL
CIv
PLU
CIv
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
EWK
EWK
CIv
WEL
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
ELE

Skill
MA
MA
MA
60)
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA

RS TN G TR

Wage
250
300
275
300
275
250
160
250
275
275
275
275
275
160
250
275
300
150
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block
AT

rc
rc
A C

rC

rc

e
yc
rc

Aac
yc
rc

xc
xc
e
c
Ve
rece
Lc
¥c

Payment
On Afc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc

Amount
250
300
275
300
275
250
160
250
275
275
275
275
275
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 12/3/10  To Date:  18/3/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (8 detail rec Sum 23
Contractor Name A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 17.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing) (15 detai Sum 17.5
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 39
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 44 -

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detail r Sum _ 44 QO -
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) / ﬁa\w \
Payment Type On A/c Ii/ . /\‘ -
Worker Skill coO \ / %\A ’

N
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 7 / \%5
Worker Skill FH SN Eo
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 30 < @:}}\,
Worker Skill MA ‘ 4/,\
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 92.5 4 \’\ p
Worker Skill MH \u&)
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 21 @tz P
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 150.5 G \*,\

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 150.5 / @V\)/S \
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) /
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records

Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records 13
19 March, 2010 Page 1 of 6
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (13 detail Sum 21
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 59.5
Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 77
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (17 detai Sum 77
Contractor Name D Narshima ( Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) : Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narshima ( Painter) (1 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 65.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 99.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (12 detail Sum 99.5
Contractor Name G.Srinivas (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34.5
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 44.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (14 detail re Sum 44.5
‘Contractor Na}me K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 5.75
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 51
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) - Sum 62
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Worker Skill MH
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (29 detail records) Sum 168.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (29 detail record Sum 168.75
Contractor Name Karunakar Reddy (Tiles)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Karunakar Reddy (Tiles) (3 detail r Sum 5
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (6 detail record Sum 10
Contractor Name - Malleswar rao (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skili - MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 61
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (15 detail rec Sum 61
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 82.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 143
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD., Tahir (Civil) (24 detail record Sum 143
Contractor Name 0.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) 0.7 By S@n 16.5
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 23.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (8 det Sum 23.5
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 114
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 139
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 294
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (27 detail records) Sum 294
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (20 det Sum 39
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) ' Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (10 detail r Sum 24
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) LSum 3
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( Sum 27
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (5 detail rec Sum 25
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (15 detail r Sum 33
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 32
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 38
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 65
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (32 detail rec Sum 135
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) 55

19 March, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records)

Sum 80
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (15 detail Sum 80
Contractor Name Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum . 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum \\ 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (2 deta Sum 4

Grand Total 1559.75
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

_Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Payment Type On A/c )
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 4950 /
Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (23 detail records)  Sum 4950 ¢
Contractor Name A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing) )
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 4250 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A X. Pradhan (Plumbing) (17 detail recor  Sum 4250
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter) -
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (44 detail records) Sum 9525 I/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (44 detail records  Sum 9525
_Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) -
Payment Type On Alc )
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (142 detail records) Sum 34587.5 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (142 detail records) Sum 345875
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) - i
Payment Type =~ On Alc
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 4950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (21 detail record  Sum 4950
Contractor Name  Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c - o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (65 detail records) Sum : 15575
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (65 detail recor Sum' . 15575
Contractor Name D Narshima ( Pamter)
Payment Type On A/c :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum- . 900 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narshima ( Painter) (4 detail records) Sum I 900 !
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payraent Type On A/c
Sumnary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (75 detail records) Sum 18200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (75 detail recor  Sum 18200
19 March, 2010 © Page 1 of4
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Contractor Name G.Srinivas (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (37 detail records) Sum 8400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (37 detail records) Sum 8400
_Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil) /!

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (169 detail records) Sum 33805

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (169 detail records) Sum 33805

Contractor Name Karunakar Reddy (Tiles)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Karunakar Reddy (Tiles) (5 detail records  Sum 0 ——
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 2700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (10 detail records) Sum 2700

Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (61 detail records) Sum 12380

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (61 detail records)  Sum 12380

Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (141 detail records) Sum 321725

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (141 detail records) Sum 32172.5

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 4350

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (21 detail recc  Sum 4350

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil) B

Payment Type On Alc p

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (294 detail records) Sum 60245 1

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (294 detail records) Sum 60245

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

19 March, 2010
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Payment Type On A/c g
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (39 detail records) Sum 9775 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (39 detail reco  Sum 9775
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 5190
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (24 detail records) Sum 5190
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 1462.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 1462.5
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 5850
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (27 det  Sum 5850
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (25 detail records) Sum 6875
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (25 detail records)  Sum 6875 =
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (33 detail records) Sum 6600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (33 detail records  Sum 6600
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept. ;
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (32 detail records) Sum 4960 / )
//
Payment Type Job Work J7
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (38 detail records) Sum 5700 = N
Payment Type On A/c -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (66 detail records) Sum 9760 «/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (136 detail records)  Sum 20420
Contractor Name  V Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (80 detail records) Sum 19225
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (80 detail recor ~ Sum 19225
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Contractor Name Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (4 detail reco  Sum 1200
Grand Total 3235875
wr”

Asst, F T Manager E v g
| GREENWOOD ESTATES | j
G Ry :;

Page 4 of 4
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

Equipment Owner B Pochaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
13-Mar-10  Driller Machine 13 0 per hour 0" /
~CD
13-Mar-10  Driller Machine 33 0 per hour 0 1\?8
14-Mar-10  Driller Machine 03 0 per hour 0
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = B Pochaiah (3 detail records) Sum 4.9 ‘ 0

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units

12-Mar-10  Driller Machine 4 0 per hour
12-Mar-10  Driller Machine 2 0 per hour
13-Mar-10  Driller Machine 375 0 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Driller Machine 13 0 per hour
14-Mar-10  Driller Machine 2 0 per hour
14-Mar-10  Driller Machine 33 0 per hour
18-Mar-10  Driller Machine 2 0 per hour
18-Mar-10  Driller Machine 4 0 per hour
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (8 detail recor Sum 2235
Equipment Owner Sneha latha
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D35632 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 © 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 { 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 ! 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170

14-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP28246 1 170

Per Trip 170

19 March, 2010 EW%M;«MMMW
| Cerpr
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14-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP28246 1 170 Per Trip 170

15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor =~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 ‘ 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 : 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 - 250 0.9 Per Piece 225
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sneha latha (33 detail record  Sum 282 5665

Equipment Owner Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No . Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
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13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 i 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
13-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
15-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
18-Mar-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip
WSummary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (2977c'iieit';'1il rgcordS © sum 29 o
Grand Total 338.25

GREE

e OO0 ey

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

4930

10595
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GWE - Building Material Payment Report From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand BL V1J
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-Mar-10 16:15 18.98 AP29U3159 6552 12435.696

Aéﬁr?nmary for 'Material Type' = Fine sand BL VIJ (2 detail records)

Sum 43.525 %5758 DAk e

Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 43.525 28517.58

Grand Total 43.525 28517.58

16-Mar-10 6:00 24.545 AP28TA4779 6552 (16081.884 (L F) + Yo @
{

£ = ’1&*?;214
N
]
g Asst in Manager E
P GREENWGOOD ESTATES |

R
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse ﬂ05.6
Robo Sand Fine § /142
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine sand BL V1J 655.2

ARSI

ssuuapsaBdeEEE

e

R

A i
R T R R AT RBL SO rnt
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GWE - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
1 14Mar-10 ~16:15 Vishwakarma Enterprises Fime-sand BL VIJ 18.98 AP29U3159 Party" Secutit 12435.696 \
x M P! e san = £2 : ATty i Y = W/ 2 ﬂN\m Bo.
24545 AP2STA47T9  Party Security. (i6081.884 { )
i - \\\..\. - J\'\\\ .

%\5.\7\%«\5 600 <_.mw..u§mu:dm Enterprises Fine.satid BL V1J

w

4

M H

] ‘

: f

; } ;
| Muﬁ.waﬁ hager/Engg,
i [ CRECNWOOD ESTATES o

R ek i A
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GWE - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No

581
6582
6383

\\W@mg
T 6585
6586
6587
16588
-
6589
6590
6591

s
5o
6595

Date
T Mar-10
\H\ﬂZmT 10
,\Q._\Sm? 10
,ﬁﬂgmﬂ. 10

i\_w\.wﬁm?_ 0

-
2-Mar-10

‘\_ﬁw\:ﬁ-go .

\_mmz\,,_mn-s
,ﬂwm;mvwo

{2-Mar-10
C\TN\.\ZE; 0
1 N..Z ar-10

o\H\Nﬁ.\g\mﬁq 0
m\..?ﬂmﬂ.. 10
13-Mar-10
WZ\QZ 0
13-Mar-10
,%mmﬁ-_ 0
p@ﬁ. 10
13-Mar-10
Aﬂz ar-10
¥5-Mar-10
13 Mar-10
A3-Mar-10
A3-Mar-10
A3 Mar-10

1 m\.Zml 0

13-Mar-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

& Uttaizh

_Uffaiah

Uttaiah
zﬂwmm\w:mﬁmv\mzm
Satyanarayana
.ﬁc\a&m\m_
Uttafah
_Lttaiah
e
Siigha latha
) \\m:o‘:m latha
. \mﬁ:m latha
ARfieha latha
\\%_E latha

kY

e
Sneha latha

Sneha latha
&

Sneha latha
m\arm latha
VSowm latha

M&mmw latha
S
\Emﬁ ah
" _uittaiah
_Uttaiah

ﬂ@mﬂmﬂg

@mmg

From:

12/3/10

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Dfiller Machine
DrillerMachine
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

To:

Vehicle No
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822

AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822

18/3/10

Start
10:453
11:40
12:55
10:00
16:00
10:02
10:45
12:10
12:35
15:50
16:20
16:40
18:10
11:05
12:05
13:10
14:55
15:35
16:15
16:55
17:35
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:40
12:40
13:10
13:17

Stop
10:55
11:50
13:05
14:00
18:00
10:15
10:55
12:25
12:45
16:00
16:30
16:50
18:15
11:15
12:10
13:15
15:00
15:40
16:25
17:00
17:43
10;50
11:25
11:55
12:45
12:45
13:15
13:22

Work Desc
Debris

Debris

Debris

Beam Chipping
Centering box removing
Sand

Sand
H-Frames
H-Frames
Sand

Sand

Cement
Bricks

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Debris

Sand

Fine Sand
Ballies

Ballies
Cement

Sand

T S

Quantity
1
1

=

[ —

Rate Units
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

@=per hour

O.perhour
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

170 Per Trip

170 P& Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 WQ Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

Amount
170
170

170
’ 0
0
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170~
i
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
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Equip. Owner Equip. Type

dﬁ:wr
é\mr
_Ytaiah
Uteiah
‘M\f\%ms
Em&:
\m\m@m@n&\mzm
«Ww\ Pochaiah
Satyanarayana
am.ﬁog_m::m
Sneha-tatha
\mw@m@ngw
H Satyanarayana
W@u@:&%
M\\M«:Mmm latha
" _Srieha latha
_Sneha latha
_Sucha latha

Sneha latha

“Swefia latha

Sfieha latha

i

.ﬂmﬂm\:w latha

\\%%v._m%m
. Nwmﬁ&.ﬁ:&
iah
i Ugtafah
Uttaiah

\\

%Em

Sneha latha

—

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
\wp%x?mﬁon
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

_Pritier Machine

. _Drilfer Machine
Drifler Machine
Driller-Machine
&8:% Tractor
Trolly Tractor

. Driiler Machine

Prifler Machine

_Driflér Machine
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Frolly Tractor
_Tretly Tractor

Eo:v\ Tractor
) Eﬁmﬁg

) ﬁom«HEQoﬂ

Vehicle No

AP21U6822
AP21U6822
AP21U6822 .
D00
AP21U6822
AP21U6822

AP21U6822

AP28246
AP28246

AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D5632
AP27D3632
AP27D5632
AP21U6822
AP2IU6822
AP21U6822

APZTDS632

AR27P5632

Start

14:45
15:05
15:25
16:05
16:40
17:10

«\F@%

16:00

&,
10:30

10:15
16:50
16:05
16:00
10:30
10:30
9:47

10:40
11:16
12:05
12:36
12:50
13:15
14:55
15:20
15:45
12:00
12:35
13:10
7:20

7:00.

Stop
14:55
15:15
15:40
16:10
16:50
17:20

1730

17:30
_M”co
14:00
17:10
16:15
18:00
14:00
14:00
9:55

10:55
12:00
12:15
12:40
13:05
13:20
15:10
15:25
15:55
12:10
12:40
13:20

7:36——
7:15

Work Desc
Ballies

Ballies

Ballies
Finesand
Finesand
Finesand

Beam Chiipping
Beam Chipping
Beam Chipping
Centering box removing
Ballies

Ballies

Beam Chipping
Centering box removing
Beam Chipping
Robosand
Cement

Debris
Redbricks
Debris

Ballies
Redbricks
Redbricks
Finesand

Sand

Ballies

Ballies

Ballies

Ballies

Ballies

Reg No Date
6609 AFMar-10
“6610 13-Mar-10
o611 mvzmlo
6612 13-Mar-10
6613 “13:Mar-10
- B rd
\&E _\w\.gmlo
6615 13:Mar-10
6616 13-Mar-10
6617 13-Mar-10
6618 13-Mar-10
6619 14-Mar-10
-
’ 6620 14-Mar-10
6621 14-Mar-10
6622 14-Mar-10
e )
6623 14:Mar-10
P <
5624 15:Mar-10
e <
6625 15-Mar-10
\ z ;
6626 i$Mar-10
6627 15"Mar-10
- .
mww_w\ 15" Mar-10
mw% 15-Mar-10
6630 15-Mar-10
6631 15-Mar-10
= <
6632 15-Mar-10
6633 15 Mar-10
6634 15-Mar-10
i\\ .
6635 15-Mar-10
6636 15Mar-10
637 ) 16-Mar-10
6638 16far-10
i,

Quantity
1
1

13
13

33
3.75

Rate

170
170
170
170
170
170

170
170

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
per hour
per hour
per hour
._.uQ Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
per hour
per hour
per hour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip |
Per H:v..

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

USRI

Amount

170
170
170
170
170
170

0

170
170

0

0

0
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No
m&wo m&.\za- 10 Shicha latha Trolly'Tractor ~ AP27D5632
\m&o A8-Mar-10 ku_#&m: Trolly Tractor AP21U6822
“6641 18-Mar-10 ttaiah Trolly Tractor AP21U6822
o642 18 Mar-10Uiiah Trolly Tractor  AP21U6822
/6643 J$Marl0 taish _Teolly Tractor  APZTU6822
\mmf Hm Mar-10 Gﬂmmmr Trolly Tractor AP21U6822
’ mﬁm mw -Mar-10 Lttdiah Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822
6646 ‘18-Mar-10 msorm latha Trolly Tractor AP27D5632
@mﬁ A8-Mar-10 \g&a latha Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632
6648 ,\ 18-Mar-10 ) \m\sa:m latha Trolly Tractor >wwﬁ\~w\u.\ouw
,\w\@,@ <I18Mar-10 _Swhalatha  <Trolly Tractor  AP27DS632
6650 <18-Mar-10 . xm:m:m latha Trolly Tractor AP27D5632
&\@w 1 ,\_\m-ZmT_ 0 ambwmm,,_m:& Trolly Tractor AP27D5632
o\m\mm ‘ J8-Mar-10 _Sayafiarayana Dritler Machine
6653 ,\rm\.ZmT_ 0 m@%@ Ux::Q ehiine
i : e T
L 7
i
| % AsSA Admir Ty
- N anager
]  GR m.uZS\OCD qu”\m,chn.ﬁm;

_m.,w\_maowgv 2010

Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity
7:45 7:50 Ballies 1
10:20 10:35 Finesand I
11:15 11:25 SWG Pipes 1

12:35 Woacaowm o S

1500 FincSand 1
15:25 15:44 Finesand I
17:05 17:15 Cement 1
10:25 10:35 Finesand 1
11:15 11:35 N___ Solid Blocks 250
12:15 12:25 mﬂo_ﬂos w:o_a 1
14:50 15:00 Cement 1
15:15 1525 Cement* 1
15:43 15:50 Finesand 1
10:00 14:00— wawﬁ m Chipping A
@ 18:00 \,\bog._,ws_:w 2
ot -

Ce o] = \

Project fias rager/E
Y rnoe,
J',Wmmm@\ﬁm,%gmm%mw | q

Rate
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

09.
e

170
170
170
170

20

Units
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Piece
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

per hour

0.-per hour

5 \ 115

Amount
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

225
T 170
170
170
170

0

0

‘v,w& VPR AR A A
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GWE - Outward zo-ucn.n. From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
.\L\wq J3Mar-10 1 rwu@\ Paramount Buildres \nmmwmmz grey 30 Nos 1511 AP24X4515 Ranjith Mahesh
A28 13-Mar-10 11:30  Mayflower Heights Caspian grey 25 Nos 1512 AP24X4515 Ranjith Mabhesh
,\5“ \:.\qu.._ 0 10:50  Mayflower Heights H Window 4 Nos 1513 AP28X5476  Ranjith Ramakrishna
& [7-Mar-10 10:50  Mayflower Heights M\mﬁ\mo:oa 3 Nos 1513 AP28X5476  Ranjith Ramakrishna
o . 17-Mar10 10507 MayfloweF Heights ‘Window Frame ~ 6x4 ~2N65 1513 < AP28X5476  Ranjith {Ramakrishna
L\N@ } ﬁn\\.Z_\mlo 10:50 Mayflower Heights Window Frame 4x4 9 Nos 1513 AP28X5476  Ranjith Ramakrishna

Certiffed by:

Project Manager/Engg.
I GREENWCOD ESTATES
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soousURERE

ey ORI A

cawon
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 18/3/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

‘S;mmary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags \

Summe;yit:(;;"‘ég&;ent Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade OoPC

ity i
_ Quantity in bags o
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (9Wecords)
Sum , 242
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

7SVVL1;nmaf;f(—)r ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (ZOWOMS)
Sum -751

Grand Total -993

s

N

r - Audit

5
a
=
(3
a
°
o
Py
o
5 f
M
2
@
@
2
o
s
o
£
=
©
®
a
S
2
&
&
2
e
5
®
=
@
Y
S

w

I 024 -
f// C@ﬁg%f@ by:
i
!
|

e L3

Asgt =
aaer .
GREE 00D ES"?‘T‘:Q Project iy ﬂagﬁy/f;‘ngg,
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
_1(.3 162 12-Mar-10 25'5’ El/astering Work PPC C “Security
V3A«t§3 ‘i/IZ-Mar-IO ‘Q/LS Cglumn Work OpC A /1'6/ ‘ Security
3164 ¢ 12-Mar-10 1420 ,8éptic Tank OPC B A3 Security
3165 12-Mar-10 1/3/05 Plastefifig Work PPC e L Security
_3166 J2-Mar-10 }30 Column Work OPC A 2-Security
3167 JZ—I}\(/Iar-lO 15:30  Plastering Work PPC C & Security
;68 {/.f;Mar-IO ' % Wring Work PPC C b~ Security
?}69 A3-Mar-10 _10:60° Plasfering Work PPC C }0 Security
(,3‘1’70 \/13-/Mar-10 }O/OQ— Staipase work/ Bric OPC A ) ,//1 5 Security
/?3/1”71 13-Mar-10 //LHS Pla’s’t/e;ing Work PPC C /LS Security
<3172 J13-Mar-10 11:30..~ Plastering Work PPC C Securi
373 BMarlo 1245 (;jfim \gNork OPC A jSecuriZ
- : — N <
&;3174 ,AG-/Mar—IO '16:45. Plastering Work PPC C //1-0 Security
3473 _L5:Mar-10 ”‘103) Plastering Work PPC c “'/w/Security
36 EMar-lO }gw Pfastering Work PPC c i }Security
,3/1/?7/ 14-Mar-10 12/i0 Plast’;rir}g Work PPC C )/ Security
3178 ¥5-Mar-10 L1407 Platering Work PPC C ¥~ Security
3179 15Mar-10 1145~ Plastefing Work PPC C 20 Security
3180 13-Mar-10 430 »ﬁastering Work PPC C ; _SB~Security
" 3181 15:Mar-10 | 2030 S fic Tank OPC A A~ Security
3182 1 é-Mar-l 0 1246~ Pipe line work PPC C 1 } Security
A 183 ‘{1'7-1\,4ar-10 yﬂs zBla’s'féring Work PPC C RR Security
3184 'I{-/Mar-l 0 1136~ Water Profing PPC C \/2S/Security
5 ﬁ 85 «K7-Mar-10 }b& Plaste’fi]?g Work PPC C {}S/Security
3186 @}Z;Mar- 10 /lpj ‘})}stering Work PPC C }Security
3187 12{%{-Mar-10 w P{wing Work PPC C ‘}«Security
3188 18-Mar-10 w AHfes Work PPC C ~+ Security
-3 1/89 ~48-Mar-10 15:0 0 RLa&tering Work PPC C N)G/Security
319 _13-Mar-10 js//oo Plastering Work ~ PPC c 36~ Security
3191 18-Mar-10 1710 Cotumn Work OPC A 3 _Security
23192 ’@Mar-l 0 y,w Plasering Work PPC C 30 Security
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GWE - General Materials Inward Table Report gop: _\N& 710 To: 183710 \ 7

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size ~ Quantity U lits  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
3097 \_w-ZmTS 14:20 Sai Ram Paints Exterior Premier 20kg 10 No 12167 By Auto  Party Security
3097/ ,13-Mar-10  14:20 Sai Ram Paints OBD White 20kg 10 \Z\M 12167 By Auto  Party Security
3097 \ 13-Mar-10 14:20 Sai Ram Paints Ace Crusade 20kg 10 12167 By Auto  Party Security
3097 / 13-Mar-10  14:20 Sai Ram Paints OBD Grasim 10kg 1 #os 12167 By Auto ...—Rarty Security
wcg\ 13-Mar-10  14:20 Sai Ram Paints Enamel Brown lkg 1 \AV 12167 By Auto \WW&\ Security
3098  13-Mar-10  15:10 Alpine Estates Caspian grey I'x1 50 w%\ S 1824 . %mocm&% Mahesh Security
3099  13-Mar-10  15:15 Divinity Bevera Drinking water 8 Bottles 2771 By &ﬁmo Party Security
3100  13-Mar-10  15:20 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 6 sﬂw 1509 ;%mwmvﬁmm Party Security
3101 13-Mar-10  16:15 RDC Concrete Normal mix m2 6 ,\:m 1510 WBI15A35 Party Security
3102 13-Mar-10  17:15 RDC Concrete Normal mix 0 6 \&w 15t i AP28X255 Party Security
3103 13-Mar-10  17:15 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 6 A3 \\m 12 WB15A35 Party Security
3104  13-Mar-10  18:45 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 6 %u 1513 AP28X255 Party Security
3105 13-Mar-10  19:30 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 6/m3 1514 WBI15A35 Party Security
3106  13-Mar-10  19:30 HM Brothers Fishers 6mm l v 5 wﬁ 12185 AP29T996 Shiva Security
3106  13-Mar-10  19:35 HM Brothers Fishers 6mm . 5 \w\o S 12185 AP29T996 Shiva Security
3107 13-Mar-10 - 19:35 Saradhi Ads Visiting/cards : ¥ 200 \ZWm 1478 ByHand  Anjaiah Security
3108 13-Mar-10  16:30 Vasant Trading Wo \m&moé 30x7 No \N €s 8440 AP29T996 Shiva Security
3109 13-Mar-10  16:30 G. Krishna Murt wM\ 12035 AP29T996 Shiva Security
3110 13-Mar-10  16:30 Hira Exports PC Hinges 436 AP29T996 Shiva Security
3111 13-Mar-10  17:00 Akash Steels TMT Bars Steel f 2750 AP12U903 Party Security
3112 13-Mar-10  16:30 Mehta and Modi Dooﬁm Stopper 1160 AP9151 Rambabu  Security
3113 13-Mar-10  16:30 Paramount Build Balligs 1209 AP13V487 Rambabu  Security
3113 13-Mar-10  16:30 Paramount Build Ballie 1209 AP13V487 Rambabu  Security
3114 13-Mar-10  16:35 Bagamati D.Jury 871 By Bike Ramkrishn  Security
3115 13-Mar-10  16:30 Biscuits 871 By Bike Ramakrish Security
3115 13-Mar-10  16:30 Paper Plates 871 By Bike Ramakrish  Security
3115 13-Mar-10  16:30 Sprite pet bottle 871 By Bike Ramakrish Security
3115 13-Mar-10  16:30 Chips 2 Packets ~~ o 871 By Bike Ramakrish Security
3116 13-Mar-10  16:45 Prakash Enterpri Thread 2 Packets.*" 21683 By Bike Ramkrishn  Security
3117 13-Mar-10  16:46 Shaker Plywood Screw 32x8 1 Boxes \ 6009 By Bike Ramkrishn  Security
3119 13-Mar-10  16:51 Sri Venkateshwa / Oxwmmﬁmm cylinder 2 Kgs \“4 By Bike Ramkrishn = Security
3120 14-Mar-10  15:00 Sri Sai Gas Age as Refilling 5 Kgs~ 1929 By Bike Ramkrishn Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units DCNo V.No Del By Receivedb
3121 15-Mar-10  13:45 Divinity Bevera Drinking water 5 Bottles 2014 By Auto  Party Security
3122 15-Mar-10  14:30 Praful Sanitary Floor Trap 300x300m 143 ,\w\oxom 4269 By Auto  Party Security
3123 15-Mar-10  14:30 Praful sanitary Bath tub white 4'5"x2'5" m&ﬁo. 4270 By Auto  Party Security
3123 15-Mar-10  14:30 Praful sanitary Bath tub fitting m\\m%@mm 4270 By Auto  Party Security
3124 15-Mar-10  14:35 Praful sanitary SWG Mud pipes 150mm 50¢No 4244 By Auto  Party Security
3125 15-Mar-10  14:40 Anita Marketing MS Round Pipe 1" 80 3390 AP13X468 Shiva Security
3126 15-Mar-10 . 14:45 Deccan Diesel ( Compressor Machine 5321 By Auto  Party Security
3127 15-Mar-10  15:30 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 \\ 6 mm 1544 AP28X255 Party Security
3128  15-Mar-10  15:40 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 .\\\ 6/m3 1545 WBI15A35 Party Security
3129 15-Mar-10  15:50 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 P i 6 ,\Vﬁw 1546 AP28X255 Party Security
3130 15-Mar-10  20:45 RDC Concrete Normal mix m20 < 6" ;|3 1547 AP28X255 Party Security
3131 15-Mar-10  19:30 RDC Concrete Normal mix :.Wo,\ 6°m3 1548 HRS55E377 Party Security
3132 15-Mar-10  20:15 RDC Concrete Normal mix ni20 6'm3 1549 WBISA35 Party Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L PVC Bend o 4 75mm 119 \Awm 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L Single Socket Pipe \\ 75mm 48 ¥éns 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L PVC Bend with ,@m,on 110mm 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L Single Tee Py , 75mm 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L PVC Bend'with Door mm 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L v<ﬁ@m¥.%ﬁ 75mm 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L 7\?5 floor traps { T Omm . 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L x\w\?m_w\ Y with door & ~75mm 27 \Aca 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L Coupling 110mm 102 “Nos 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L PVC wwosm 110 83 Nos 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L - Zmrm? trap / 110x75m 40 Nos 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 Shanker Pipes L . m:.m_m Socket Pipe (10mm 44 gths 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3133 15-Mar-10  20:15 m:wnwwn ﬂ@@m\ﬁ\ g Oo:EV_,.,_m \ S 75mm 194 “Nos 1933 AP22X184 Shiva Security
3134 15-Mar-10  20:16 Prakdash Enterpri ﬁo_&:wwwwm\\\ M/\\ 2 \M\ 2173 By Bike Ramkrishn  Security
3135 16-Mar-10  13:00 Sree Padmavathi Welding 2 APackets 099 ByHand  Ramkrishn Security
3135  16-Mar-10  13:00 Sree Padmavathi Grinding Wheel 2 \w\o kets 099 ByHand  Ramkrishn Security
3136 17-Mar-10  11:30 Divinity Bevera Drinking water 4 \%M\anw 1583 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC SWR Single Socket  75x3000m 32 .\zﬂw« 4272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid elbow 50mm 1 m% 272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Dummy 50mm 30 AZS\ 4272 By Auto  Party Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity G\ia Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Tee 50mm 15 Nos 4272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Pipe 40mm :,\\«M@_m 4272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Elbow 40mm \&» [s) 4272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Tee 40mm . 20 a 4272 By Auto  Party Security
3137 ,17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Pipe 50mm 17 Alengths 4272 By Auto  Party Security
w_wm,\ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Steel tube 20mm 15, rg@\ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 \ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary GI Union GE.B: 2 Nos \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 \ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary GI Tee 15mmx20 9 Nos \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 \ 17-Mar-10 ~ 18:30 Praful Sanitary GI Union 0 '20mm 8 Nos- \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 /. 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Brass Ball Cock .~ 15mm 20 Nos \\ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 /s 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary GI Nipple 18 Nos \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 \ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Gi Tank Nipple 40: Nos' 4 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3 _mm\\\ 17-Mar-10 18:30 Praful Sanitary GI Z%Eov 298 Nos \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
u_uw\\ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Brass Ball Cock Set 20 Nos A 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138/, 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary . \mmmo_ be 14 ﬂrozmﬁs‘w& 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 .\_ 7-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary o \ GI Coupling 471 Nos \ 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138~ ,17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary _N GI Z:%_m 595 Nos ;\ / 4271 By Auto Party Security
138 “ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary M Steel Ecm NSmm 69 Lengtl 4271 By Auto  Party Security
N 3138 \, 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary ﬂ GINipple . # .//. i 15mm 157 Nos \. 4271 By Auto  Party Security
~ W\H\_\ _\& 3138/ 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary \ GI Tee \ //L. 15mm 200 Nos 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3138 s 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanit _/@ Elbow 15mm / 4271 By Auto  Party Security
3 me.,\ M-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary _.@ plug “ 15mm S 4271 By Auto  Party Security
%w 13945 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary @m Flanges - 4250 By Auto Party Security
3139 \& ; 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Cotonut oil \.& 4250 By Auto  Party Security
3139 o 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Hacks 50 Nos \\ 4250 By Auto  Party Security
31397 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary CP Extension Nipple 50mm 100 Nos~ 4250 By Auto  Party Security
3139 m* 7-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Thread 90 Zomv\ 4250 By Auto  Party Security
3139 ~A17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Tefflon Tape \\\ 100 Nos W\\\\ 4250 By Auto  Party Security
3140°  17<Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary Wall Mixer Bend e 7 Nos \\ ’ 4213 By Auto  Party Security
3140 =" 17-Mar-10  18:30 Praful Sanitary CP Angle valve 13 Nos 4213 By Auto Party Security
3141 - 17-Mar-10  16:00 Anusha Bamboo Ballies 40 Nos By Auto  Anjaiah Security
3142 / 7-Mar-10  17:00 RDC Concrete Zoddm_ mix p m20 3 m3 1550 HRS5S5E377 Party Security
3143 / 17-Mar-10  18:00 A Plus Andes Blue Listen 75x450m 63 BeXxes 2438 By Auto Party Security
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Inward No
3143
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3147
3148
3148
3148
3149
3149
3149
3150
3150
3151
3158
3158 |
3158 /

@«

W\& (4]t B30

Date
17-Mar-10
17-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
18-Mar-10
13;Mar-10
13-Maz-10

G\gmlo

Time
18:00
18:00

9:55

9:57
10:00
19:00
19:00
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:15
19:15
18:00
16:50
16:50
16:50

Supplier Category Item Desc

A Plus Jiva grey listel

A Plus Winto Baige

AV Bramham & Gas cutter servicing wall
Jai Tulsi Switch Jumping Kit

General Electric Copper Ferrales

Sri Rama

Sri Rama

Amita Marketin
Amita Marketin
Amita Marketin
Bindal Iron Steel
Bindal Iron Steel
Bindal Iron Steel
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Divinity Bevera
Vishwakarma El
Vishwakarma El \
<_m:2mxm§m @\

OBD Aerol Spice

7

Enamel Brown
MS Round Pipg
MS Wo::@ﬁmco
MS sq \m.mvmo

S

Geramic Wall Tiles Ma
Drinking water .
Nut bolt
Aldrop
Aldrop.

Size
60x450list
300x450m

T
-

4%10/16

20kg
1Ltr
40mm
1.5MM
20x20mm
3mm
10mm
6mm

OnSB_o Wall Tiles Ligse 200x300m

200x300m

50mm

O:mi:w%,zzm

Brand
23 \&x\mm
53" M@nom

_

W
e}
[

~3
— o
— e o—

N
L
o oo

XSk

N
b
=

DC No
2438
2438
337
6579
2500
2263
2263
3394
3394
3394
851
851
851
4279
4279
2780
28585
28585
28585

V. No
By Auto
By Auto
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP13X468
AP13X468
AP13U640
AP13U640
AP13U640
AP13V640
AP13V640
AP13V640
By Auto
By Auto
By Auto
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike

Del. By
Party
Party
Ramakrish
Ramakrish
Ramakrish
Shiva
Shiva
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Ramakrish
Ramakrish
Ramakrish

Received b
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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